	
	TEMPS
	DOSSARD
	NOM
	PRENOM
	CLUB
	CAT
	ANNEE
	MOY
	CATEGORIE
	GENERAL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1.14.34
	372
	CARLOZ
	DIDIER
	ASJ 74
	V1M
	66
	
	
	18/1123

	2
	1.20.40
	1083
	LESERVOISIER
	PATRICK
	ASJ 74
	V1M
	64
	
	
	52/1123

	3
	1.26.46
	
	LESERVOISIER
	MICHELLE
	ASJ 74
	V1F
	65
	
	
	137/1123

	4
	1.36.20
	1080
	MASSARD
	NATHALIE
	AMICOURSE
	V1F
	64
	
	
	373/1123

	5
	1.38.18
	
	BEILLON
	JEAN MICHEL
	AMICOURSE
	V1M
	66
	
	
	436/1123

	6
	1.39.19
	
	PATHOUX
	PHILIPPE
	
	V1M
	59
	
	
	465/1123

	7
	1.42.19
	
	PATHOUX
	SYLVIE
	
	V1F
	63
	
	
	548/1123

	8
	1.45.17
	1154
	CUMER
	GERARD
	AMICOURSE
	V2M
	58
	
	
	627/1123

	9
	1.54.15
	936
	PESENTI
	PATRICE
	AMICOURSE
	V1M
	63
	
	
	846/1123

	10
	1.56.50
	433
	ALOUANI
	SAMI
	AMICOURSE
	V2M
	55
	
	
	899/1123

	11
	1.56.50
	883
	GOUJET
	HELENE
	AMICOURSE
	V1F
	59
	
	
	900/1123

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


